
CSA Service Window • 49 Oakland Center • 248-370-4407  
(temporarily located next to the Bear Cave in the lower level) 

csasw@oakland.edu • www.oakland.edu/csa 
 Hours: Monday - Friday 11:00 am - 5:00 pm; Wednesday 11:00 am - 6:30 pm  

November 2017 Update 
 

Broadway in Detroit Season 

 
The Bodyguard, the Musical     (Deadline TBD) 
Thursday, January 18, 2018 @ 8:00 pm    Main Floor $65; Loge $50; Balcony $35 
Sunday, January 28, 2018 @ 7:30 pm    Main Floor $65; Loge $50; Balcony $35 
 
Finding Neverland      (Deadline TBD) 
Sunday, February 18, 2018 @ 6:30 pm    Main Floor $65; Loge $50; Balcony $35 
 
Les Miserables       (Deadline TBD) 
Thursday, March 1, 2018 @ 8:00 pm    Main Fl $81.25; Front Balc $65; Mid Balc $50; Rear Balc $35 
Sunday, March 4, 2018 @ 7:30 pm     Main Fl $81.25; Front Balc $65; Mid Balc $50; Rear Balc $35 
 
Cinderella       (Deadline TBD) 
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 @ 7:30 pm    Main Floor $55: Loge $35; Balcony $25 
Sunday, March 18, 2018 @ 6:30 pm    Main Floor $66: Loge $50; Balcony $40 
 
School of Rock       (Deadline TBD) 
Sunday, April 15, 2018 @ 6:30 pm     Main Floor $67.50: Loge $47.40; Balcony $35 
Sunday, April 22 2018 @ 6:30 pm     Main Floor $67.50: Loge $47.40; Balcony $35 
 
On Your Feet       (Deadline TBD) 
Sunday, May 6, 2018 @ 7:30 pm     Main Floor $67.50: Loge $50; Balcony $35 
Sunday, May 13, 2018 @ 7:30 pm     Main Floor $67.50: Loge $50; Balcony $35 
 

 

Fox Theatre/City Theatre/Olympia Entertainment 

 
ELF        (Deadline Nov 21) 
Saturday, December 23, 2017 @ 3:00 pm    Main Floor $44.75 
 
A Chorus Line       (Deadline Jan 16) 
Saturday, February 17, 2018 @ 3:00 pm    Main Floor $44.75 

 

Stomp        (Deadline Feb 14) 
Friday, March 16, 2018 @ 7:30 pm     Main Floor $41 
 
The Sound of Music      (Deadline Feb 28) 
Friday, March 30, 2018 @ 7:30 pm     Main Floor $45.00 
Saturday, March 31, 2018 @ 3:00 pm    Main Floor $45.00 
 
The Illusionists       (Deadline March 28) 
Saturday, April 28, 2018 @ 2:00 pm     Main Floor $45 

 

Rain        (Deadline March 28) 
Sunday, April 29, 2018 @ 7:00 pm     Main Floor $45 
 
The King and I       (Deadline April 11) 
Saturday, May 12, 2018 @ 2:00 pm     Main Floor $44.75 
Sunday, May 13, 2018 @ 1:00 pm     Main Floor $44.75 

 
Detroit Opera House

 
Too Hot to Handel      (Deadline Dec 8) 
Friday, December 15, 2017 @ 11:00 am    General Admission $20 (Dress Rehearsal) 
 
Romeo and Juliet (American Ballet Theatre)   (Deadline Jan 29) 
Thursday, February 8, 2018 @ 7:30 pm    $40 admission (give MF or Balc preference but no guarantee) 
Friday, February 9, 2018 @ 7:30 pm    $40 admission (give MF or Balc preference but no guarantee) 
Saturday, February 10, 2018 @ 7:30 pm    $40 admission (give MF or Balc preference but no guarantee) 
Sunday, February 11, 2018 @ 2:30 pm    $40 admission (give MF or Balc preference but no guarantee) 
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Detroit Opera House con’t 

Tosca         (Deadline March 30) 
Friday, April 6, 2018 @ 11:00 am      General Admission $20 (Dress Rehearsal) 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 @ 7:30 pm     $43 admission (give MF or Balc preference but no guarantee) 
 
The Summer King       (Deadline April 19) 
Friday, May 11, 2018 @ 11:00 am      General Admission $20 (Dress Rehearsal) 
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 @ 7:30 pm     $43 admission (give MF or Balc preference but no guarantee) 

 
Detroit Pistons and Detroit Red Wings 

 
The CSA Service Window is partnering with the Detroit Pistons and the Detroit Red Wings to offer discounted tickets for selected 
games throughout the season. Please use this link to access discounted tickets for OU students, staff, and community. Also, keep 
checking back as they will update the site with new game offerings. 
 
     www.pistons.com/ou  use event code: TICKETS                www.detroitredwings.com/oakland      use promo code: OAKLAND 

 
OU Music | Theatre | Dance  

This system is temporary disconnected as our computer and printer are being fixed. 
 

The CSA Service Window is an extension to the on-campus ticketing service for Music, Theatre, and Dance at OU.  Tickets for MTD 

can be purchased during regular SW hours by using cash, checks, credit cards, and SpiritCash.  Tickets are issued at the time of 

purchase and there are not any additional SW fees.  Check the MTD website, www.oakland.edu/tickets for a list of their current shows.  

 
All tickets are subject to change and seating is based on a first requested basis. 

A $2.00 per ticket service fee is added to all tickets sold at the Service Window for performances with the exception of the Music, Theatre, and Dance tickets. 
Updated information can be found on the Center for Student Activities website, www.oakland.edu/csa, under Service Window (Tickets). 

The CSA Service Window accepts cash, checks, SpiritCash, Visa, MasterCard, American Express, and Discover. 
The Service Window also sells US Postage Stamps and has fax services available.  
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